Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevi
Sansone, Bob
Cousino, Steve
Beltramo, Pete
Williams, Dave
Liebenrood, Pa
Chaffin, Emie
Crim, Don
Hoffman, Jeff
Thinnes, Tom
Jackson, Jim

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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Gross
Score
526
512
504
490
462
446
421
421
402

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
522.6667
499.0000
506.5000
493.5000
468.5000
429.0000
468.5000
423.6667
402.0000
443.0000
539.0000
496.0000

Handicap
54.1333
80.8000
74.8000
85.2000
118.3500
153.9000
118.3500
158.7000
178.2000
141.3000

42.7000

83.2000

Score +
Handicap

580.1333
592.8000
578.8000
575.2000
580.3500
599.9000
539.3500
579.7000
580.2000

Net
Score
580.1333
592.8000
578.8000
575.2000
580.3500
599.9000
539.3500
579.7000
580.2000

Match #

6
4/20/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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Beltramo, Pete
Steckle, Charlie
Donahoe, Kevit
Sansone, Bob
Liebenrood, Pa
Chaffin, Emie
Crim, Don
Smith, Dawson

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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Gross
Score
265
257
242
236
219
212
196
130

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2023

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
249.0000
250.3333
234.6667
251.0000
235.5000
207.0000
196.0000
122.0000

Handicap
315.9000
314.7000
328.8000
314.1000
328.0500
353.7000
363.6000
430.2000

Score +

Handicap

580.9000
571.7000
570.8000
550.1000
547.0500
565.7000
559.6000
560.2000

Net
Score
580.9000
571.7000
570.8000
550.1000
547.0500
565.7000
559.6000
560.2000

Match #

6
4/20/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
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Steckle, Charlie
Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevi
Hensley, Dan
Helsel, Lou

Bentley, Duane
Gibson, Kenny
Maxwell, Geoff
Bowman, Ross
Cummins, Steve
Lawson, Terry
Coleman, Paul
Smith, Dawson
Coleman, Melis:
Lawson, Jack
Kies, John
Williams, Dave
Peterka, Dale
Thinnes, Tom
Lichner, Sean

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League
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Gross
Score
574
559
532
521
509
504
493
486
472
466
393
343
337
311
298
214

Thursday Evenings 22 ONLY SCORES

2023

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
526.0000
558.3333
537.5000
507.0000
525.0000
496.0000
489.5000
472.3333
457.3333
466.0000
408.0000
389.0000
337.6667
303.3333
293.3333
214.0000
441.5000
428.0000
387.0000
542.0000
510.0000

Handicap
51.8000
25.0000
43.7500
74.4000
52.5000
83.2000
88.4000
114.9000
128.4000
120.6000
172.8000
189.9000
236.1000
267.0000
276.0000
347.4000
142.6500
154.8000
191.7000

34.8000

63.0000

Score +

Handicap

625.8000
584.0000
575.7500
595.4000
561.5000
587.2000
581.4000
600.9000
600.4000
586.6000
565.8000
532.9000
573.1000
578.0000
574.0000
561.4000

Net
Score
600.0000
584.0000
575.7500
595.4000
561.5000
587.2000
581.4000
600.0000
600.0000
586.6000
565.8000
532.9000
573.1000
578.0000
574.0000
561.4000

Match #

6
4/20/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



